
 
 

 

Falkland School – Upcoming Events 

Sun., May 26            
Tues., May 28 
Wed., May 29 
Thurs., May 30 
Fri., May 31 
Tues., June 4 
 
Wed., June 5 
 
Thurs., June 6 
Tues., June 11 
 
Wed., June 12 
 
 
Thurs., June 13 
Fri., June 14 
Tues., June 18 
Wed., June 19               
Thurs., June 20 
Fri., June 21 
 
Tues., Jun. 25 
 
Wed., Jun. 26 
Thurs., June 27 
 
 
 
 
2019-2020 
 
Tues., Oct 8 
Tues., Nov 5             

 

   Updated May 24th, 2019    

PAC Bottle Drive 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
HOT LUNCH (PAC) - Pulled Pork and coleslaw 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
Popcorn Day PAC 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
Yearbook Cover Page Entries due to office 
Kindergarten Orientation, 12:45 – 1:45 PM 
PAC meeting 2:30 PM Cancelled 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
Yearbook Orders due to office 
HOT LUNCH (PAC) - Chicken Caesar wrap w/fruit 
Parent Appreciation Spring Tea 1:00 – 2:00 pm in the 
Gymnasium 
Swimming (Gr. k- 5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
School Spirit Day - 80's Day 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
Atlantis Waterslides – 9:30 am whole school to attend 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
Popcorn Day PAC 
Div. 1 Year End Celebration 
Fun Day – Whole School 
Last Day for StrongStart 
Grad Ceremony 5:00 pm 
Last Day of school for students – early Dismissal 
Third and Final Formal Report Card sent home 
 
Community Yard sale TBD 
 
 
 
Photo Day 
Photo Retakes 

 


